

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 262/2023

Krishna Devi D/o Dhaniram & Anr.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajeev Bhushan Bansal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Deshraj Gosingha, Dy. GA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

08/02/2023

Let notice should go to the respondent No.4 through both the processes.

Requisites be filed during course of the day.

Learned Dy. GA accepts notice on behalf of the State respondents No.1 to 3.

Learned State Counsel may also file reply within two weeks.

List on 24.02.2023.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

Sunita/2