

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 262/2023

Krishna Devi D/o Dhaniram & Anr.,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajeev Bhushan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Rathore GA cum AAG with Mr. Tayyab Ali Mr. Ravindra Kumar Paliwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

26/04/2023

Respondent No. 4 has already been served. Let respondent
No. 4 file reply within two weeks.

List the matter on 26.05.2023.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

ashu /2